
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201203160000
92210

03/16/2012
12:08:27

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS RUFUS 21 100 Instr
#:20110812000
237860

Lot#:443
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201203160000
92200

03/16/2012
12:08:26

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES WELLS
SHAVONNE

26 16 Instr
#:20110914000
271350

Lot#:42
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201204130001
28110

04/13/2012
01:50:06

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
LORENZO

26 16 Instr
#:20090410000
133750

Lot#:129
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDENS
AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201204130001
28120

04/13/2012
01:50:07

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
LORENZO

26 16 Instr
#:20100430000
132580

Lot#:129
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDENS
AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201207110002
47220

07/11/2012
02:22:46

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HORTON
MORRIS

32 126 Instr
#:20120518000
179060

Lot#:1509
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201212180004
83220

12/18/2012
11:09:26

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ROSE CHERIE 32 126 Instr
#:20110812000
237900

Lot#:1505
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION



201212180004
83210

12/18/2012
11:09:25

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ROSE CHERIE 32 126 Instr
#:20120518000
179020

Lot#:1505
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201212180004
83230

12/18/2012
11:09:27

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ROSE CHERIE 32 126 Instr
#:20100430000
132390

Lot#:1505
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201204130001
28130

04/13/2012
01:50:08

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
LORENZO

26 16 Instr
#:20110812000
237910

Lot#:129
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDENS
AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201204130001
28100

04/13/2012
01:50:05

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
LORENZO

26 16 Instr
#:20050823000
434490

Lot#:129
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDENS
AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201206120002
07240

06/12/2012
12:07:18

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES NIX LORRI 26 16 Instr
#:20120518000
178830

Lot#:73
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201207270002
71560

07/27/2012
12:04:48

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS
ALMETA
GRATEFUL

32 48 Instr
#:20120518000
179050

Lot#:630
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201209180003
55270

09/18/2012
03:07:20

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GELLNESS
CARLA

32 48 Instr
#:20120518000
179040

Lot#:635
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION



201210020003
75120

10/02/2012
11:07:07

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MADRID
VICTOR

20 45 Instr
#:20100430000
132570

Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:45
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
SCOTTS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6&7

201210020003
75130

10/02/2012
11:07:08

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MADRID
VICTOR

20 45 Instr
#:20090410000
133760

Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:45
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
SCOTTS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6&7

201211080004
29520

11/08/2012
08:48:16

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES RANSON
ROBERT

21 133 Instr
#:20120518000
178950

Lot#:531
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201212170004
80790

12/17/2012
01:51:31

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
DARRELL

27 85 Instr
#:20090410000
133650

Lot#:946
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2


