Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203160000 92210	03/16/2012 12:08:27	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS RUFUS			21	100	Instr #:20110812000 237860	Lot#:443 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201203160000 92200	03/16/2012 12:08:26	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS SHAVONNE			26	16	Instr #:20110914000 271350	Lot#:42 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201204130001 28110	04/13/2012 01:50:06	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN LORENZO			26	16	Instr #:20090410000 133750	Lot#:129 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDENS AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201204130001 28120	04/13/2012 01:50:07	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN LORENZO			26	16	Instr #:20100430000 132580	Lot#:129 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDENS AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201207110002 47220	07/11/2012 02:22:46	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON MORRIS			32	126	Instr #:20120518000 179060	Lot#:1509 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201212180004 83220	12/18/2012 11:09:26	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSE CHERIE			32	126	Instr #:20110812000 237900	Lot#:1505 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION

201212180004 83210	12/18/2012 11:09:25	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSE CHERIE	32	126	Instr #:20120518000 179020	Lot#:1505 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201212180004 83230	12/18/2012 11:09:27	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSE CHERIE	32	126	Instr #:20100430000 132390	Lot#:1505 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH
201204130001 28130	04/13/2012 01:50:08	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN LORENZO	26	16	Instr #:20110812000 237910	Lot#:129 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDENS AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201204130001 28100	04/13/2012 01:50:05	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN LORENZO	26	16	Instr #:20050823000 434490	Lot#:129 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDENS AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201206120002 07240	06/12/2012 12:07:18	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX LORRI	26	16	Instr #:20120518000 178830	Lot#:73 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201207270002	07/27/2012 12:04:48	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS ALMETA GRATEFUL	32	48	Instr #:20120518000 179050	Lot#:630 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201209180003	09/18/2012 03:07:20	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	GELLNESS CARLA	32	48	Instr #:20120518000 179040	Lot#:635 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION

201210020003 75120	10/02/2012 11:07:07	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MADRID VICTOR		20	45	132570	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:45 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER SCOTTS RESURVEY OF LOTS 6&7
201210020003 75130	10/02/2012 11:07:08	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MADRID VICTOR		20	45	#:20090410000 133760	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:45 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER SCOTTS RESURVEY OF LOTS 6&7
201211080004 29520	11/08/2012 08:48:16	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	RANSON ROBERT		21	133	178950	Lot#:531 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201212170004 80790	12/17/2012 01:51:31	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN DARRELL		27	85	#:20090410000 133650	Lot#:946 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2